

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 315 of 2019

Regd. No. 315 /2019

Order No. 14 dt. 24.03.2023

Today fixed for filing W/S by Op no-2

The Opno -2 files a time petition . Claimant files hazira. Time petition is allowed. .S/R has not received. None move on repeated calls. Claimant is directed to take fresh steps upon no -1

The case is adjourned today.

To 18-05-2023 for filing W/S by Op no-2 and steps upon Op no-1 in the mean time.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

