

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 315 of 2019
Reg No-315 of 2019

Order No. 18 dt. 08.01.2024

Today fixed for S/R and A/D of op no-1

claimants file their respective hazira. Received A/D of Op no-1 after proper service as per signature on the A/D .
The Op no 1 did not turn up this day. Thus the case be heard exparte against op no-1. Time petition filed by Op no-2 is rejected. The case is running exparte against op no-2

The case is adjourned today.

To 01-03-2024 for exparte hearing.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

J.Misc 2 of 2017
Reg No-185 of 2015

Sri Uttam Kr Bera VS Dy Chief Engineer +Orthers
Exhibit List

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description	Date	Remarks
1.	Exhibit No P-1	The certified copy of authorization letter dated 04-06-92	06-01-2024	
2.	Exhibit No P-2	The filed land acquisition map of mouza	06-01-2024	
3.	Exhibit No P-3	The filed gazette dated 16-03-2010	06-01-2024	
4.	Exhibit No P-4	The filed gazette dated 31-03-2010	06-01-2024	
5.	Exhibit No P-5	The filed gazette dated 16-03-2011	06-01-2024	
6.	Exhibit No P-6	The notification dated 18-05-2011	06-01-2024	
7.	Exhibit No P-7	The filed gazette dated 12-10-2011	06-01-2024	
8.	Exhibit No P-8	The notification dated 06-11-2011	06-01-2024	
9.	Exhibit No P-9	The notification dated 16-11-2011	06-01-2024	
10	Exhibit No P-10	The letter dated 29-07-2011	06-01-2024	
11	Exhibit No P-11(Series)	The register for market value 91 sheets	06-01-2024	
12	Exhibit No P-12(Series)	Copy of unit land rates (dated 27-09-2011)	06-01-2024	
13	Exhibit No P-13(Series)	The certified copy of awards	06-01-2024	
14	Exhibit No P-14	The notice U/S 20(i) of 2008	06-01-2024	
15	Exhibit No P-15(Series)	Payment register	06-01-2024	
16	Exhibit No P-16(Series)	LRROR	06-01-2024	
17	Exhibit No P-17(Series)	WP no 24679 (W) of 2014	06-01-2024	
18	Exhibit No P-18	The arbitration of petition	06-01-2024	
19	Exhibit No P-19	The arbitration award	06-01-2024	
20	Exhibit No P-20	Copy of notice to show cause	06-01-2024	

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

