

M.A.C.C. 315/2019

Reg no. 315/19

Order No.25

07.03.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues and appearance of the parties.

Claimant and Insurance company/O.P. No.2 are represented through their respective ld. Advocates.

The record is taken up for framing of issues.

Heard the ld. Advocates on behalf of the respective parties.

Relevant issues are framed in separate sheet. Let this be kept with the record.

Fix **08-05-25** for PH and further order.

Judge,
Claims Tribunal,
1st Court, Tamluk

Judge,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.