

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

MACC 315 of 2019
Reg No 315 of 2019

Order No. 26 dt. 08.05.2025

Today fixed for Pws .

Both parties file time petition . The prayers are allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 09-07-2025 for Pws

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur